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After 2 Events
WORLD HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988

OLYMPIC HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988

Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 705 GBRJOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina 13.48 1.98
(-0.3)

1053 (11) 1211 (1)
2264 (1)

2264

2 380 BELTHIAM Nafissatou 13.56 1.98
(+0.3)

1041 (12) 1211 (1)
2252 (2)

2252 12

3 702 GBRENNIS-HILL Jessica 12.84 1.89
(0.0)

1149 (1) 1093 (3)
2242 (3)

2242 22

4 368 BARJONES Akela 13.00 1.89
(0.0)

1124 (2) 1093 (3)
2217 (4)

2217 47

5 497 CANTHEISEN EATON Brianne 13.18 1.86
(0.0)

1097 (6) 1054 (5)
2151 (5)

2151 113

6 1380 USAWILLIAMS Kendell 13.04 1.83
(0.0)

1118 (4) 1016 (9)
2134 (6)

2134 130

7 777 GERSCHAFER Carolin 13.12 1.83
(0.0)

1106 (5) 1016 (9)
2122 (7)

2122 142

8 583 CUBRODRIGUEZ Yorgelis 13.61 1.86
(-0.3)

1034 (15) 1054 (5)
2088 (8)

2088 176

9 770 GEROESER Jennifer 13.69 1.86
(+0.3)

1023 (19) 1054 (5)
2077 (9)

2077 187

10 822 HUNZSIVOCZKY-FARKAS Gyorgyi 13.79 1.86
(-0.2)

1008 (21) 1054 (5)
2062 (10)

2062 202

11 590 CZECACHOVA Katerina 13.19 1.77
(0.0)

1096 (7) 941 (15)
2037 (11)

2037 227

12 1362 USANWABA Barbara YC 13.81 1.83
(+0.3)

1005 (22) 1016 (9)
2021 (12)

2021 243

13 1359 USAMILLER-KOCH Heather 13.56 1.80
(-0.3)

1041 (12) 978 (12)
2019 (13)

2019 245

14 972 LATIKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA Laura 13.33 1.77
(+0.3)

1075 (8) 941 (15)
2016 (14)

2016 248
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Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

15 680 FRANANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette 13.37 1.77
(0.0)

1069 (9) 941 (15)
2010 (15)

2010 254

16 1045 NEDVETTER Anouk 13.47 1.77
(-0.3)

1055 (10) 941 (15)
1996 (16)

1996 268

17 1027 NEDBROERSEN Nadine 13.56 1.77
(+0.3)

1041 (12) 941 (15)
1982 (17)

1982 282

18 1282 UKRKASYANOVA Hanna 13.66 1.77
(-0.3)

1027 (17) 941 (15)
1968 (18)

1968 296

18 817 HUNKRIZSAN Xenia 13.66 1.77
(-0.3)

1027 (17) 941 (15)
1968 (18)

1968 296

20 1064 NGROSAZUWA Uhunoma 13.75 1.77
(-0.3)

1014 (20) 941 (15)
1955 (20)

1955 309

21 1046 NEDVISSER Nadine 13.02 1.68
(0.0)

1121 (3) 830 (26)
1951 (21)

1951 313

22 593 CZEKLUCINOVA Eliska 14.07 1.80
(-0.2)

968 (26) 978 (12)
1946 (22)

1946 318

23 348 AUTDADIC Ivona 13.84 1.77
(-0.2)

1001 (23) 941 (15)
1942 (23)

1942 322

24 1278 UKRFODOROVA Alina 14.10 1.80
(-0.2)

964 (28) 978 (12)
1942 (24)

1942 322

25 772 GERRATH Claudia 13.63 1.74
(-0.3)

1031 (16) 903 (24)
1934 (25)

1934 330

26 546 COLAGUILAR Evelis 13.84 1.74
(-0.2)

1001 (23) 903 (24)
1904 (26)

1904 360

27 1142 PURFELIX Alysbeth 14.07 1.68
(+0.3)

968 (26) 830 (26)
1798 (27)

1798 466

28 808 GREYFANTIDOU Sofia 13.99 1.65
(+0.3)

980 (25) 795 (29)
1775 (28)

1775 489

29 412 BRACHEFER Vanessa 14.24 1.68
(-0.2)

945 (29) 830 (26)
1775 (29)

1775 489
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Rank
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

30 1394 UZBVORONINA Ekaterina 15.21 1.65
(-0.2)

814 (30) 795 (29)
1609 (30)

1609 655

636 ESTSADEIKO Grit DNF DNS

0

DNF

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump
JT Javelin Throw LJ Long Jump SP Shot Put
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